
Approved STSI Investors 

Investor 
 

Email Address/Website 

 

Institutional Investors and Angel Groups 

Broad Street Bulls VC Fund 
 

jonathan@broadstreetbulls.ca 

Conexus Venture Capital Fund www.conexus.ca/Business/Resources/VentureCapital/ 
 

Lex Capital Corp. j.ross@keystone-group.ca 
 

 

Individual Investors 
 

Milad Alishahi 
 

malishahi@mltaikins.com 
Ash Productions Inc. (Mike Ash) 

 
mike@leosgroup.ca 

Jonathan Bast 
 

jonny.bast@investorsgroup.com 

BluePlate Capital Inc. (Jason 
Drummond) 

 
jdrummond@yorkplains.com 

Jacqueline Cook jacqueline.cook21@gmail.com 

Jeff Dyck jeffrey.dyck@gmail.com 

Regan & Kim Exner regan.exner@mnp.ca 

FFUN Motor Group Inc. paddy.farrant@ffun.com 

Kyle Folk kyleronaldfolk@gmail.com 

Kerry Heid kheid@shermco.com 

Larry Hiles lhiles@accesscomm.ca 

K6 Holdings Ltd. (Ron Kielo) delavonf@aol.com 

Tom Kishchuk tom.kishchuk@sasktel.net 

Kitchener Investment Corporation jdrummond@yorkplains.com 

Dale Lemke dalelemke@shaw.ca 

http://www.conexus.ca/Business/Resources/VentureCapital/
mailto:j.ross@keystone-group.ca


Larry Mumford larry.mumford@rbc.com 

Dr. Patrick O’Keeffe Medical 
Professional Corp. 

gugalmin@mac.com 

Daniel Simair daniel.simair@gmail.com 

Jeff Wandzura jeff.wandzura@gmail.com 

Mark Wolff markw@mycomply.net 

Jesse Maerz jessemaerz@gmail.com 

Palmer Folk palmerfolk@gmail.com 

Dennis Ermel d.ermel@myaccess.ca 
 

Chris Lutz Consulting Ltd lutz83@live.com 
 

Logan Fraser Logan@kodiakgroup.ca 
 

Neil George Reddekopp neil@myComply.net 
 

Gregory Allan Reimche gregreimche@gmail.com 
 

Mehndi Hassan Naqvi hassan.naqvi0001@gmail.com 
 

Rejean Stringer rstringer@ipcsecurities.com 
 

Sasha Godenir rstringer@ipcsecurities.com 
 

Ronald David Klein ronaldklein00@gmail.com 
 

Mathew Trent Bester trent.bester@mnp.ca 
 

Garth Dignean gdignean@gmail.com 
 

Robb McLean robb_mclean@hotmail.com 
 

Terry Leach Managment ltd terry@mbregina.ca 
 

Dr. Wessel Roets Medical Profesional  
Corporation 

pgwroets@gmail.com 
 

Shawn Lehne shawnlehne@sasktel.net 
 

David Sullivan dave_sullivan_ca@yahoo.ca 
 

Demeter Enterprises andreaklip@gmail.com 
 

mailto:d.ermel@myaccess.ca
mailto:lutz83@live.com
mailto:Logan@kodiakgroup.ca
mailto:neil@myComply.net
mailto:gregreimche@gmail.com


Tyler Lakeman zoom_tyler@hotmail.com 
 

Kent Magnuson kent@onav.ca 
 

Full Heart Wellness 
 

alexclarke3@gmail.com 
 

Louise and Brian Mohr 
 

lmohr9410@gmail.com 

Aaron Korgsgaard aaron.krogsgaard@gmail.com 
 

Nathan Humble humble_11@hotmail.com 
 

 


